DANZA DELLE TENEBRE - LOMBRIASCO 03-10-18
Distanza: Km. 6,2
cATEGORIA: DONNE

Classifica

1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.

Cognome

MEISSENT
FORCHINO
PINTO
AGHEMO
FORNERON
STOPPA
PEJRANI
TESIO
MENDUNI
COCCIOLO
CAPPELLARO
MAZZETTO
MARONGIU
MORAN
CANCEMI

Nome

FEDERICA
SUSANNA

ERICA

LAURA

MARZIA

VIVIANA

ANNA GABRIELLA
EMILIA

LINA

SARA

STEFANIA
SANDRA

ELIANA

RAQUEL

ELENA

Pettorale Societa

112
107
102
114
116
115
101
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111

ATL RACCONIGI

ATL VALPELLICE
CARIGNANO RUN
CARIGNANO RUN
BAUDENASCA
MORETTA

RIVAROLO 77
MILLONE ACCORNERO
MILLONE ACCORNERO
CARIGNANO RUN
TEAM CARIGNANO
FCA

FCA

FCA

FCA

Tempo
Impiegato

Oh 26m 52s
Oh 28m 10s
Oh 28m 37s
Oh 29m 57s
Oh 31m 36s
Oh 32m 15s
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